
"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
BABIES

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 19.900OJAG 8
6.450

4.0 10.40

0.050

1 9.5002.6 1
6.900 0.000

2 OJAG 18.000OJAG 10
6.200

3.5 9.700

0.000

2 8.3002.3 3
6.000 0.000

3 BGS 17.950BGS 1
6.200

3.3 9.500

0.000

3 8.4502.6 2
5.850 0.000

4 BGS 17.550BGS 2
6.100

3.2 9.300

0.000

4 8.2502.4 4
5.850 0.000

5 SHAGHAN 16.300SHAGHAN
5.350

2.8 8.150

0.000

6 8.1502.2 5
5.950 0.000

6 OJAG 15.950OJAG 11
5.600

2.3 7.900

0.000

7 8.0501.8 6
6.250 0.000

7 AYULDUZ 15.450AYULDUZ 8
5.150

2.7 7.650

0.200

8 7.8002.4 7
5.400 0.000

8 OJAG 15.000OJAG 9
5.550

3.1 8.650

0.000

5 6.3501.9 8
4.450 0.000

9 ZIRVA 12.600ZIRVA
6.050

2.2 7.600

0.650

9 5.0000.9 9
4.100 0.000

LEGEND Without

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

5 Balls

RG_BAB_000267v1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Aug 2018 19:52 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

5.450EGYPT 12.1507.01 0.300EGY

5 Pairs of Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.150NATIONAL TEAM 15.4508.61 0.300AZE

1.700AYULDUZ 2 5.0003.32 0.000AYULDUZ

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 AZE 15.450NATIONAL TEAM
7.150

8.6 15.45

0.300

1

2 EGY 12.150EGYPT
12.157.0 1

5.450 0.300

3 AYULDUZ 5.000AYULDUZ 2
1.700

3.3 5.000

0.000

2

LEGEND 5 Ribbons

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

5 Pairs of Clubs
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 64.500SAMADOVA Narmina
8.750

17.6

0.000

16.35 8.1

8.200

316.30

0.000 8.800

7.9 16.70

0.000

1 15.157.2 2
8.250 0.300

2 OJAG 61.300JALILOVA Arzu
7.200

67.3

0.300

14.20 7.7

7.750

515.45

0.000 8.950

7.6 16.55

0.000

2 15.107.1 3
8.000 0.000

3 OJAG 60.750SAFAROVA Maryam
7.550

57.1

0.000

14.65 8.4

7.750

416.15

0.000 7.350

7.3 14.65

0.000

4 15.307.4 1
7.900 0.000

4 OJAG 60.700AKBAROVA Fatima
7.300

38.1

0.000

15.40 8.0

8.400

216.40

0.000 8.100

7.4 15.50

0.000

3 13.406.1 6
7.300 0.000

5 OJAG 58.350LUZAN Yelizaveta
5.800

77.4

0.300

12.90 8.7

8.650

117.35

0.000 6.450

7.2 13.65

0.000

6 14.457.2 5
7.250 0.000

6 OJAG 54.200BAYRAMOVA Narmin
8.000

27.4

0.000

15.40 6.5

7.050

713.55

0.000 4.850

5.6 10.45

0.000

9 14.806.8 4
8.000 0.000

7 UKR 52.400MIKHAILOVA Alina
6.250

86.3

0.050

12.50 7.3

7.400

614.70

0.000 6.150

6.8 12.90

0.050

8 12.306.8 7
5.500 0.000

8 UKR 51.850KUZNETSOVA Afina
7.200

47.8

0.050

14.95 5.1

5.250

910.30

0.050 7.700

6.7 14.35

0.050

5 12.256.2 8
6.200 0.150

9 UKR 46.350KISHENEVSKAYA Olga
5.400

96.2

0.100

11.50 6.6

6.900

813.50

0.000 6.300

6.8 13.10

0.000

7 8.2504.1 11
4.150 0.000

10 OJAG 41.000ZAYNALOVA Ilona
5.950

104.7

0.000

10.65 5.1

5.250

1010.20

0.150 5.300

5.0 10.30

0.000

10 9.8504.3 9
5.550 0.000

11 AYULDUZ 37.350NAGHIZADA Emiliya
5.300

114.8

0.000

10.10 4.4

5.450

119.850

0.000 5.500

3.4 8.900

0.000

11 8.5002.9 10
5.650 0.050
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 AYULDUZ 31.500GULIYEVA Lala
4.200

133.6

0.100

7.700 3.2

5.350

128.550

0.000 4.750

2.8 7.550

0.000

12 7.7002.5 13
5.200 0.000

13 AYULDUZ 30.250KAZIMOVA Sabina
5.350

123.5

0.100

8.750 2.4

3.650

146.050

0.000 4.300

3.0 7.300

0.000

13 8.1502.8 12
5.350 0.000

14 GUSAR 25.600ORDUKHANOVA Asiman
3.650

142.9

0.000

6.550 3.2

3.650

136.850

0.000 3.600

2.5 6.100

0.000

14 6.1001.9 14
4.200 0.000

LEGEND HoopBallClubs

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ribbon
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.650LUZAN Yelizaveta 17.3508.71 0.000OJAG

8.400AKBAROVA Fatima 16.4008.02 0.000OJAG

8.200SAMADOVA Narmina 16.3008.13 0.000OJAG

7.750SAFAROVA Maryam 16.1508.44 0.000OJAG

7.750JALILOVA Arzu 15.4507.75 0.000OJAG

7.400MIKHAILOVA Alina 14.7007.36 0.000UKR

7.050BAYRAMOVA Narmin 13.5506.57 0.000OJAG

6.900KISHENEVSKAYA Olga 13.5006.68 0.000UKR

5.250KUZNETSOVA Afina 10.3005.19 0.050UKR

5.250ZAYNALOVA Ilona 10.2005.110 0.150OJAG

5.450NAGHIZADA Emiliya 9.8504.411 0.000AYULDUZ

5.350GULIYEVA Lala 8.5503.212 0.000AYULDUZ

3.650ORDUKHANOVA Asiman 6.8503.213 0.000GUSAR

3.650KAZIMOVA Sabina 6.0502.414 0.000AYULDUZ

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.800SAMADOVA Narmina 16.7007.91 0.000OJAG

8.950JALILOVA Arzu 16.5507.62 0.000OJAG

8.100AKBAROVA Fatima 15.5007.43 0.000OJAG

7.350SAFAROVA Maryam 14.6507.34 0.000OJAG

7.700KUZNETSOVA Afina 14.3506.75 0.050UKR

6.450LUZAN Yelizaveta 13.6507.26 0.000OJAG

6.300KISHENEVSKAYA Olga 13.1006.87 0.000UKR

6.150MIKHAILOVA Alina 12.9006.88 0.050UKR

4.850BAYRAMOVA Narmin 10.4505.69 0.000OJAG

5.300ZAYNALOVA Ilona 10.3005.010 0.000OJAG

5.500NAGHIZADA Emiliya 8.9003.411 0.000AYULDUZ

4.750GULIYEVA Lala 7.5502.812 0.000AYULDUZ

4.300KAZIMOVA Sabina 7.3003.013 0.000AYULDUZ

3.600ORDUKHANOVA Asiman 6.1002.514 0.000GUSAR

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.750SAMADOVA Narmina 16.3507.61 0.000OJAG

8.000BAYRAMOVA Narmin 15.4007.42 0.000OJAG

7.300AKBAROVA Fatima 15.4008.13 0.000OJAG

7.200KUZNETSOVA Afina 14.9507.84 0.050UKR

7.550SAFAROVA Maryam 14.6507.15 0.000OJAG

7.200JALILOVA Arzu 14.2007.36 0.300OJAG

5.800LUZAN Yelizaveta 12.9007.47 0.300OJAG

6.250MIKHAILOVA Alina 12.5006.38 0.050UKR

5.400KISHENEVSKAYA Olga 11.5006.29 0.100UKR

5.950ZAYNALOVA Ilona 10.6504.710 0.000OJAG

5.300NAGHIZADA Emiliya 10.1004.811 0.000AYULDUZ

5.350KAZIMOVA Sabina 8.7503.512 0.100AYULDUZ

4.200GULIYEVA Lala 7.7003.613 0.100AYULDUZ

3.650ORDUKHANOVA Asiman 6.5502.914 0.000GUSAR

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

8.000BAYRAMOVA Narmin 15.4002 OJAG

7.300AKBAROVA Fatima 15.4003 OJAG

LEGEND
Hoop

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.900SAFAROVA Maryam 15.3007.41 0.000OJAG

8.250SAMADOVA Narmina 15.1507.22 0.300OJAG

8.000JALILOVA Arzu 15.1007.13 0.000OJAG

8.000BAYRAMOVA Narmin 14.8006.84 0.000OJAG

7.250LUZAN Yelizaveta 14.4507.25 0.000OJAG

7.300AKBAROVA Fatima 13.4006.16 0.000OJAG

5.500MIKHAILOVA Alina 12.3006.87 0.000UKR

6.200KUZNETSOVA Afina 12.2506.28 0.150UKR

5.550ZAYNALOVA Ilona 9.8504.39 0.000OJAG

5.650NAGHIZADA Emiliya 8.5002.910 0.050AYULDUZ

4.150KISHENEVSKAYA Olga 8.2504.111 0.000UKR

5.350KAZIMOVA Sabina 8.1502.812 0.000AYULDUZ

5.200GULIYEVA Lala 7.7002.513 0.000AYULDUZ

4.200ORDUKHANOVA Asiman 6.1001.914 0.000GUSAR

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
PRE-JUNIORS 2006

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 41.000PASHAYEVA Zahra
6.3

7.550

113.85

0.000 7.600

6.5 14.10

0.000

4 13.056.7 2
6.400 0.050

2 OJAG 40.050GOZALOVA Alina
5.2

7.300

312.50

0.000 7.600

7.2 14.80

0.000

1 12.755.9 3
6.850 0.000

3 OJAG 39.050ALIYEVA Kamilla
5.7

7.150

212.85

0.000 7.050

7.5 14.55

0.000

3 11.655.9 6
5.750 0.000

4 OJAG 38.400YUSIFZADA Fidan
5.3

6.950

512.20

0.050 7.250

7.4 14.65

0.000

2 11.555.7 7
6.250 0.400

5 UKR 37.950PAN Sofiya
5.2

6.150

611.35

0.000 6.900

6.0 12.90

0.000

6 13.706.9 1
6.850 0.050

6 OJAG 35.800USUBOVA Nigar
5.3

7.050

412.35

0.000 6.050

7.1 13.15

0.000

5 10.305.4 10
5.550 0.650

7 OJAG 33.800GEBAYBAYOVA Lala
4.9

5.600

810.50

0.000 7.000

5.7 12.70

0.000

7 10.604.6 9
6.000 0.000

8 RCSS 33.250RAMAZANOVA Nargiz
4.6

6.050

710.65

0.000 5.950

5.9 11.85

0.000

8 10.754.8 8
5.950 0.000

9 OJAG 33.000IBRAHIMBAYLI Sakina
4.1

5.950

1010.05

0.000 6.450

4.8 11.25

0.000

9 11.704.9 5
6.800 0.000

10 SUMGAYIT 32.350AGHAZADA Leyli
3.9

6.350

910.25

0.000 5.000

4.7 9.700

0.000

13 12.405.4 4
7.000 0.000

11 SUMGAYIT 27.450BAYRAMLI Jannat
3.5

5.550

119.050

0.000 4.450

5.3 9.750

0.000

12 8.6504.3 11
4.350 0.000
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
PRE-JUNIORS 2006

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 MINGACHEVI
R 26.000ISMAYILOVA Nuran

3.3

5.350

128.650

0.000 4.900

4.9 9.800

0.000

11 7.5503.5 14
4.650 0.600

13 SUMGAYIT 25.300KHALIGHOVA Roya
2.7

5.350

147.950

0.100 5.300

4.1 9.400

0.000

15 7.9503.2 13
4.750 0.000

14 BGS 25.100MIRJAVADOVA Laman
2.7

4.900

157.600

0.000 6.100

3.5 9.550

0.050

14 7.9502.4 12
5.700 0.150

15 GANJA 24.350FARZALIYEVA Shafag
3.7

4.550

138.250

0.000 5.450

3.8 9.250

0.000

16 6.8502.9 16
3.950 0.000

16 OJAG 23.600JABRAYILOVA Jamila
2.5

4.200

176.700

0.000 5.500

5.3 10.80

0.000

10 6.1003.1 17
3.000 0.000

17 AYULDUZ 22.450AMIRASLANOVA Siyasat
3.0

4.500

167.500

0.000 3.700

4.3 8.000

0.000

18 6.9503.6 15
3.350 0.000

18 ZIRVA 19.100SAMADLI Fatima
2.2

3.800

186.000

0.000 3.950

4.8 8.750

0.000

17 4.3502.2 18
2.150 0.000

LEGEND RopeBall

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Clubs
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2006

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.600GOZALOVA Alina 14.8007.21 0.000OJAG

7.250YUSIFZADA Fidan 14.6507.42 0.000OJAG

7.050ALIYEVA Kamilla 14.5507.53 0.000OJAG

7.600PASHAYEVA Zahra 14.1006.54 0.000OJAG

6.050USUBOVA Nigar 13.1507.15 0.000OJAG

6.900PAN Sofiya 12.9006.06 0.000UKR

7.000GEBAYBAYOVA Lala 12.7005.77 0.000OJAG

5.950RAMAZANOVA Nargiz 11.8505.98 0.000RCSS

6.450IBRAHIMBAYLI Sakina 11.2504.89 0.000OJAG

5.500JABRAYILOVA Jamila 10.8005.310 0.000OJAG

4.900ISMAYILOVA Nuran 9.8004.911 0.000MINGACHEVIR

4.450BAYRAMLI Jannat 9.7505.312 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.000AGHAZADA Leyli 9.7004.713 0.000SUMGAYIT

6.100MIRJAVADOVA Laman 9.5503.514 0.050BGS

5.300KHALIGHOVA Roya 9.4004.115 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.450FARZALIYEVA Shafag 9.2503.816 0.000GANJA

3.950SAMADLI Fatima 8.7504.817 0.000ZIRVA

3.700AMIRASLANOVA Siyasat 8.0004.318 0.000AYULDUZ

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2006

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.850PAN Sofiya 13.7006.91 0.050UKR

6.400PASHAYEVA Zahra 13.0506.72 0.050OJAG

6.850GOZALOVA Alina 12.7505.93 0.000OJAG

7.000AGHAZADA Leyli 12.4005.44 0.000SUMGAYIT

6.800IBRAHIMBAYLI Sakina 11.7004.95 0.000OJAG

5.750ALIYEVA Kamilla 11.6505.96 0.000OJAG

6.250YUSIFZADA Fidan 11.5505.77 0.400OJAG

5.950RAMAZANOVA Nargiz 10.7504.88 0.000RCSS

6.000GEBAYBAYOVA Lala 10.6004.69 0.000OJAG

5.550USUBOVA Nigar 10.3005.410 0.650OJAG

4.350BAYRAMLI Jannat 8.6504.311 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.700MIRJAVADOVA Laman 7.9502.412 0.150BGS

4.750KHALIGHOVA Roya 7.9503.213 0.000SUMGAYIT

4.650ISMAYILOVA Nuran 7.5503.514 0.600MINGACHEVIR

3.350AMIRASLANOVA Siyasat 6.9503.615 0.000AYULDUZ

3.950FARZALIYEVA Shafag 6.8502.916 0.000GANJA

3.000JABRAYILOVA Jamila 6.1003.117 0.000OJAG

2.150SAMADLI Fatima 4.3502.218 0.000ZIRVA

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2006

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

5.700MIRJAVADOVA Laman 7.95012 BGS

4.750KHALIGHOVA Roya 7.95013 SUMG

LEGEND
Clubs

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2006

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.550PASHAYEVA Zahra 13.8506.31 0.000OJAG

7.150ALIYEVA Kamilla 12.8505.72 0.000OJAG

7.300GOZALOVA Alina 12.5005.23 0.000OJAG

7.050USUBOVA Nigar 12.3505.34 0.000OJAG

6.950YUSIFZADA Fidan 12.2005.35 0.050OJAG

6.150PAN Sofiya 11.3505.26 0.000UKR

6.050RAMAZANOVA Nargiz 10.6504.67 0.000RCSS

5.600GEBAYBAYOVA Lala 10.5004.98 0.000OJAG

6.350AGHAZADA Leyli 10.2503.99 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.950IBRAHIMBAYLI Sakina 10.0504.110 0.000OJAG

5.550BAYRAMLI Jannat 9.0503.511 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.350ISMAYILOVA Nuran 8.6503.312 0.000MINGACHEVIR

4.550FARZALIYEVA Shafag 8.2503.713 0.000GANJA

5.350KHALIGHOVA Roya 7.9502.714 0.100SUMGAYIT

4.900MIRJAVADOVA Laman 7.6002.715 0.000BGS

4.500AMIRASLANOVA Siyasat 7.5003.016 0.000AYULDUZ

4.200JABRAYILOVA Jamila 6.7002.517 0.000OJAG

3.800SAMADLI Fatima 6.0002.218 0.000ZIRVA

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
PRE-JUNIORS 2007

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 OJAG 24.950MAMMADZADA Fatima
5.750

5.4 11.15

0.000

2 13.807.2 1
6.600 0.000

2 OJAG 23.550DAMIROVA Madina
5.800

4.5 10.30

0.000

4 13.257.1 2
6.150 0.000

3 OJAG 22.700SEYIDZADA Kamilla
7.550

6.0 13.55

0.000

1 9.1505.2 9
4.250 0.300

4 RCSS 22.700MAMMADOVA Alina
4.600

5.6 9.900

0.300

6 12.806.3 3
6.500 0.000

5 BGS 21.550ALIYEVA Fakhriyya
6.350

4.4 10.65

0.100

3 10.904.3 7
6.600 0.000

6 OJAG 21.550ABDULOVA Mehriban
5.550

4.5 10.05

0.000

5 11.506.0 5
5.500 0.000

7 BGS 19.350HASANZADA Nuray
4.200

3.2 7.100

0.300

11 12.256.0 4
6.250 0.000

8 OJAG 18.450VALIYEVA Zahra
4.300

3.4 7.400

0.300

9 11.054.9 6
6.150 0.000

9 AYULDUZ 18.100MAMMADOVA Aydan
4.750

3.9 8.650

0.000

7 9.4504.1 8
5.350 0.000

10 GUSAR 15.750NAZUROVA Seda
4.150

2.7 6.850

0.000

12 8.9003.5 10
5.400 0.000

11 AYULDUZ 15.150MAMMADOVA Aylin
4.050

2.2 6.250

0.000

13 8.9004.0 11
4.900 0.000
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
PRE-JUNIORS 2007

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 SHAGHAN 14.900EYVAZLI Shafiga
3.950

3.2 7.150

0.000

10 7.7503.4 12
4.350 0.000

13 GUSAR 14.600SHAFIYEVA Nanabaji
4.800

2.8 7.600

0.000

8 7.0003.2 13
4.400 0.600

14 ISMAILLI 11.200YERIYEVA Billur
2.450

2.5 4.950

0.000

14 6.2502.6 14
3.650 0.000

LEGEND Hoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ball
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2007

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total 3 Best E

2 Best E2 Best Total 3 Best D
2 Best D

11.800SEYIDZADA Kamilla 22.7003 OJAG 22.700

11.100MAMMADOVA Alina 22.7004 RCSS 22.700

12.950ALIYEVA Fakhriyya 21.5505 BGS 21.550

11.050ABDULOVA Mehriban 21.5506 OJAG 21.550

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The greater number of the 2 highest final apparatus scores obtained in Qualification
2. The highest sum of the E - scores on 3 best apparatus, then the highest sum of the E - scores on 2 best apparatus
3. The highest sum of the D - scores on 3 best apparatus, then the highest sum of the D-scores on 2 best apparatus
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2007

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.600MAMMADZADA Fatima 13.8007.21 0.000OJAG

6.150DAMIROVA Madina 13.2507.12 0.000OJAG

6.500MAMMADOVA Alina 12.8006.33 0.000RCSS

6.250HASANZADA Nuray 12.2506.04 0.000BGS

5.500ABDULOVA Mehriban 11.5006.05 0.000OJAG

6.150VALIYEVA Zahra 11.0504.96 0.000OJAG

6.600ALIYEVA Fakhriyya 10.9004.37 0.000BGS

5.350MAMMADOVA Aydan 9.4504.18 0.000AYULDUZ

4.250SEYIDZADA Kamilla 9.1505.29 0.300OJAG

5.400NAZUROVA Seda 8.9003.510 0.000GUSAR

4.900MAMMADOVA Aylin 8.9004.011 0.000AYULDUZ

4.350EYVAZLI Shafiga 7.7503.412 0.000SHAGHAN

4.400SHAFIYEVA Nanabaji 7.0003.213 0.600GUSAR

3.650YERIYEVA Billur 6.2502.614 0.000ISMAILLI

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2007

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

5.400NAZUROVA Seda 8.90010 GUSAR

4.900MAMMADOVA Aylin 8.90011 AYULD

LEGEND
Ball

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

PRE-JUNIORS 2007

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.550SEYIDZADA Kamilla 13.5506.01 0.000OJAG

5.750MAMMADZADA Fatima 11.1505.42 0.000OJAG

6.350ALIYEVA Fakhriyya 10.6504.43 0.100BGS

5.800DAMIROVA Madina 10.3004.54 0.000OJAG

5.550ABDULOVA Mehriban 10.0504.55 0.000OJAG

4.600MAMMADOVA Alina 9.9005.66 0.300RCSS

4.750MAMMADOVA Aydan 8.6503.97 0.000AYULDUZ

4.800SHAFIYEVA Nanabaji 7.6002.88 0.000GUSAR

4.300VALIYEVA Zahra 7.4003.49 0.300OJAG

3.950EYVAZLI Shafiga 7.1503.210 0.000SHAGHAN

4.200HASANZADA Nuray 7.1003.211 0.300BGS

4.150NAZUROVA Seda 6.8502.712 0.000GUSAR

4.050MAMMADOVA Aylin 6.2502.213 0.000AYULDUZ

2.450YERIYEVA Billur 4.9502.514 0.000ISMAILLI

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2008

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 BGS 25.950ISMAYILOVA Leyli
7.900

4.7 12.60

0.000

1 13.356.3 2
7.150 0.100

2 OJAG 24.500BAYRAMOVA Narmina
6.700

4.2 10.90

0.000

3 13.606.0 1
7.600 0.000

3 UKR 23.850KOROTIANSKAYA Anasatasia
6.900

4.5 11.40

0.000

2 12.456.0 3
6.450 0.000

4 OJAG 22.250TAGHIYEVA Tahira
6.300

4.4 10.70

0.000

4 11.555.0 4
6.550 0.000

5 ZIRVA 21.300JAFAROVA Zahra
6.750

3.9 10.65

0.000

5 10.654.3 6
6.500 0.150

6 BGS 20.950ALIYEVA Ayan
5.950

3.9 9.850

0.000

7 11.105.6 5
5.500 0.000

7 OJAG 19.600ASGARLI Gulshan
6.150

4.3 10.45

0.000

6 9.1504.7 7
5.050 0.600

8 SUMGAYIT 18.150RAJABLI Sabina
5.850

3.7 9.550

0.000

8 8.6003.2 9
5.600 0.200

9 SUMGAYIT 17.000ALAKBARLI Zahra
5.500

3.3 8.800

0.000

9 8.2002.6 10
5.600 0.000

10 GUSAR 16.700ARAZOVA Yulianna
4.950

3.0 7.950

0.000

11 8.7503.5 8
5.250 0.000

11 SUMGAYIT 14.900TAGHIZADA Gulara
5.550

2.7 8.250

0.000

10 6.6502.3 14
4.700 0.350
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
YOUNGSTERS 2008

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 GUSAR 14.050BAYOVA Amaliya
4.150

2.8 6.950

0.000

12 7.1002.3 12
4.800 0.000

13 KURDAMIR 13.800MAMMADALIYEVA Leyla
4.450

2.0 6.450

0.000

16 7.3503.0 11
4.350 0.000

14 ZABRAT 13.450YAVARLI Fatima
4.500

2.3 6.800

0.000

14 6.6502.3 15
4.400 0.050

15 GOYCHAY 12.900KARIMOVA Seljan
4.200

2.0 6.200

0.000

18 6.7002.3 13
4.400 0.000

16 SARHADCHI 12.850SIAPUSHOVA Khadija
4.700

2.1 6.800

0.000

13 6.0501.6 17
4.500 0.050

17 GOYCHAY 12.700AGHAZADA Nazrin
4.100

2.2 6.300

0.000

17 6.4001.5 16
4.900 0.000

18 ISMAILLI 10.550AHMADOVA Lamiya
4.200

2.6 6.800

0.000

15 3.7501.3 18
2.750 0.300

LEGEND Without

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Hoop
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2008

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.600BAYRAMOVA Narmina 13.6006.01 0.000OJAG

7.150ISMAYILOVA Leyli 13.3506.32 0.100BGS

6.450KOROTIANSKAYA Anasatasia 12.4506.03 0.000UKR

6.550TAGHIYEVA Tahira 11.5505.04 0.000OJAG

5.500ALIYEVA Ayan 11.1005.65 0.000BGS

6.500JAFAROVA Zahra 10.6504.36 0.150ZIRVA

5.050ASGARLI Gulshan 9.1504.77 0.600OJAG

5.250ARAZOVA Yulianna 8.7503.58 0.000GUSAR

5.600RAJABLI Sabina 8.6003.29 0.200SUMGAYIT

5.600ALAKBARLI Zahra 8.2002.610 0.000SUMGAYIT

4.350MAMMADALIYEVA Leyla 7.3503.011 0.000KURDAMIR

4.800BAYOVA Amaliya 7.1002.312 0.000GUSAR

4.400KARIMOVA Seljan 6.7002.313 0.000GOYCHAY

4.700TAGHIZADA Gulara 6.6502.314 0.350SUMGAYIT

4.400YAVARLI Fatima 6.6502.315 0.050ZABRAT

4.900AGHAZADA Nazrin 6.4001.516 0.000GOYCHAY

4.500SIAPUSHOVA Khadija 6.0501.617 0.050SARHADCHI

2.750AHMADOVA Lamiya 3.7501.318 0.300ISMAILLI

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2008

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

4.700TAGHIZADA Gulara 6.65014 SUMG

4.400YAVARLI Fatima 6.65015 ZABRA

LEGEND
Hoop

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2008

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.900ISMAYILOVA Leyli 12.6004.71 0.000BGS

6.900KOROTIANSKAYA Anasatasia 11.4004.52 0.000UKR

6.700BAYRAMOVA Narmina 10.9004.23 0.000OJAG

6.300TAGHIYEVA Tahira 10.7004.44 0.000OJAG

6.750JAFAROVA Zahra 10.6503.95 0.000ZIRVA

6.150ASGARLI Gulshan 10.4504.36 0.000OJAG

5.950ALIYEVA Ayan 9.8503.97 0.000BGS

5.850RAJABLI Sabina 9.5503.78 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.500ALAKBARLI Zahra 8.8003.39 0.000SUMGAYIT

5.550TAGHIZADA Gulara 8.2502.710 0.000SUMGAYIT

4.950ARAZOVA Yulianna 7.9503.011 0.000GUSAR

4.150BAYOVA Amaliya 6.9502.812 0.000GUSAR

4.700SIAPUSHOVA Khadija 6.8002.113 0.000SARHADCHI

4.500YAVARLI Fatima 6.8002.314 0.000ZABRAT

4.200AHMADOVA Lamiya 6.8002.615 0.000ISMAILLI

4.450MAMMADALIYEVA Leyla 6.4502.016 0.000KURDAMIR

4.100AGHAZADA Nazrin 6.3002.217 0.000GOYCHAY

4.200KARIMOVA Seljan 6.2002.018 0.000GOYCHAY

Without apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

RG_YOU_000264v1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Aug 2018 12:20 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



"GYMBALA 2018" INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Individual

YOUNGSTERS 2008

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Execution Technical

Deduction Difficulty

4.700SIAPUSHOVA Khadija 6.80013 SARHA

4.500YAVARLI Fatima 6.80014 ZABRA

4.200AHMADOVA Lamiya 6.80015 ISMAIL

LEGEND
Without apparatus

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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